
AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Don Gordon 188 211 23 194 6 162 -26 3

Barb Wronoski 154 153 -1 135 -19 119 -35 -55

Judy Hooker 154 179 25 142 -12 139 -15 -2

Dale Ward 133 180 47 115 -18 135 2 31

Ron Deleo 182 164 -18 183 1 178 -4 -21

EVER YOUNG 811 887 76 769 -42 733 -78 -44

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Millie Allen 157 144 -13 169 12 158 1 0

Yvon Audet 183 189 6 183 0 218 35 41

Jack Snider 200 233 33 282 82 193 -7 108

Bruce Ross 196 145 -51 172 -24 160 -36 -111

Reg Gouliquer 186 157 -29 151 -35 160 -26 -90

ALLEN 922 868 -54 957 35 889 -33 -52

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Pat Comber 147 133 -14 146 -1 153 6 -9

Ediem Boyer 120 126 6 131 11 118 -2 15

Liliane Boire 138 133 -5 137 -1 159 21 15

Shawn Flint 132 90 -42 117 -15 87 -45 -102

Michael Shane 154 190 36 138 -16 157 3 23

COMBER 691 672 -19 669 -22 674 -17 -58

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Marty Basso 129 119 -10 125 -4 128 -1 -15

John Massaro 150 172 22 134 -16 115 -35 -29

Guy Arseneau 182 127 -55 183 1 145 -37 -91

Terrence Garton 200 168 -32 190 -10 192 -8 -50

Tom Bobrowski 142 162 20 203 61 139 -3 78

BASSO 803 748 -55 835 32 719 -84 -107

5 Pin Bowling Event
Tuesday, June 5, 2018       Mario's Bowl

Team Standings

2018 Northwest Senior Games



AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Arlene Start 169 149 -20 126 -43 163 -6 -69

Charon Matthews 146 173 27 144 -2 136 -10 15

Kim Jewison 137 113 -24 132 -5 128 -9 -38

Shirley Wickstrom 100 95 -5 76 -24 149 49 20

Pat Merkley 140 121 -19 105 -35 130 -10 -64

START 692 651 -41 583 -109 706 14 -136

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Wendy Charles 144 140 -4 118 -26 157 13 -17

Janet Maki 159 89 -70 159 0 171 12 -58

Betty Maki 166 142 -24 114 -52 167 1 -75

Shirley Bent 189 144 -45 174 -15 203 14 -46

Denis Tetreault 173 186 13 129 -44 242 69 38

MAKI 831 701 -130 694 -137 940 109 -158

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Shirley Kew 147 160 13 162 15 118 -29 -1

Herb Hogarth 155 116 -39 186 31 145 -10 -18

Peter Birbilis 195 176 -19 201 6 169 -26 -39

Jolene Loiselle 173 119 -54 149 -24 154 -19 -97

Pauline Kine 143 140 -3 131 -12 149 6 -9

KEW 813 711 -102 829 16 735 -78 -164



Name Ave Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Total POA Hi 1 Hi 3 Hi 1 poa Hi 3 poa

Dale Ward 133 180 47 115 -18 135 2 31 180 430 47 31

Shirley Wickstrom 100 95 -5 76 -24 149 49 20 149 320 49 20

Charon Matthews 146 173 27 144 -2 136 -10 15 173 453 27 15

Ediem Boyer 120 126 6 131 11 118 -2 15 131 375 11 15

Liliane Boire 138 133 -5 137 -1 159 21 15 159 429 21 15

Millie Allen 157 144 -13 169 12 158 1 0 169 471 12 0

Shirley Kew 147 160 13 162 15 118 -29 -1 162 440 15 -1

Judy Hooker 154 179 25 142 -12 139 -15 -2 179 460 25 -2

Pauline Kine 143 140 -3 131 -12 149 6 -9 149 420 6 -9

Pat Comber 147 133 -14 146 -1 153 6 -9 153 432 6 -9

Marty Basso 129 119 -10 125 -4 128 -1 -15 128 372 -1 -15

Wendy Charles 144 140 -4 118 -26 157 13 -17 157 415 13 -17

Kim Jewison 137 113 -24 132 -5 128 -9 -38 132 373 -5 -38

Shirley Bent 189 144 -45 174 -15 203 14 -46 203 521 14 -46

Barb Wronoski 154 153 -1 135 -19 119 -35 -55 153 407 -1 -55

Janet Maki 159 89 -70 159 0 171 12 -58 171 419 12 -58

Pat Merkley 140 121 -19 105 -35 130 -10 -64 130 356 -10 -64

Arlene Start 169 149 -20 126 -43 163 -6 -69 163 438 -6 -69

Betty Maki 166 142 -24 114 -52 167 1 -75 167 423 1 -75

Jolene Loiselle 173 119 -54 149 -24 154 -19 -97 154 422 -19 -97

2018 Northwest Senior Games - 5 Pin Bowling
Tuesday, June 5, 2018      Mario's Bowl

Ladies Individual



Name Ave Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Total POA Hi 1 Hi 3 Hi 1 poa Hi 3 poa

Jack Snider 200 233 33 282 82 193 -7 108 282 708 82 108

Tom Bobrowski 142 162 20 203 61 139 -3 78 203 504 61 78

Yvon Audet 183 189 6 183 0 218 35 41 218 590 35 41

Denis Tetreault 173 186 13 129 -44 242 69 38 242 557 69 38

Michael Shane 154 190 36 138 -16 157 3 23 190 485 36 23

Don Gordon 188 211 23 194 6 162 -26 3 211 567 23 3

Herb Hogarth 155 116 -39 186 31 145 -10 -18 186 447 31 -18

Ron Deleo 182 164 -18 183 1 178 -4 -21 183 525 1 -21

John Massaro 150 172 22 134 -16 115 -35 -29 172 421 22 -29

Peter Birbilis 195 176 -19 201 6 169 -26 -39 201 546 6 -39

Terrence Garton 200 168 -32 190 -10 192 -8 -50 192 550 -8 -50

Reg Gouliquer 186 157 -29 151 -35 160 -26 -90 160 468 -26 -90

Guy Arseneau 182 127 -55 183 1 145 -37 -91 183 455 1 -91

Shawn Flint 132 90 -42 117 -15 87 -45 -102 117 294 -15 -102

Bruce Ross 196 145 -51 172 -24 160 -36 -111 172 477 -24 -111

2018 Northwest Senior Games - 5 Pin Bowling
Tuesday, June 5, 2018      Mario's Bowl

Mens Individual


